2025 Holland Steelheaders Calendar

Event Month Date Day
Board Meeting January 13 Monday
Board Meeting February 10 Monday
Membership Annual Banquet February 20 Thursday
Board Meeting March 10 Monday
Board Meeting April 14 Monday
Membership Meeting April 17 Thursday
Board Meeting May 12 Monday
Spring Challenge May 17 Saturday
Tuesday Night Leagues Begin May 20 Tuesday
Board Meeting June 9 Monday
Kids & Kings June 28 Saturday
Board Meeting July 14 Monday
Summer Challenge July 26 Saturday
Board Meeting August 11 Monday
Ladies Tournament August 16 Saturday
Tuesday Night Leagues End August 26 Tuesday
Board Meeting September 8 Monday
Tuesday Night League Banquet September 9 Tuesday
Board Meeting October 13 Monday
Board Meeting November 10 Monday
Board Meeting December 8 Monday
Membership Meeting December 4 Thursday

2024 Tournament & Event Calendar

Michigan City

St. Joseph

South Haven
Grand Haven
Manistee Tri-Port
Fishing With Veterans
Ludington
Muskegon
Holland BRC
Saugatuck BLC
Manistee Monster
Frankfurt

May/June
June
July
July
July

July/August
August
August
August

2-4
8-10
16-18
29-1
20-22
12
14-20
24-27
31-3
8-10
15-17
21-24

Fri-Sun
Thu-Sat
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Saturday
Tue-Sun
Fri-Sun
Thu-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun




