2025 Holland Steelheaders Calendar				
Event	Month	Date	Day	
Board Meeting	January	13	Monday	
Board Meeting	February	10	Monday	
Membership Annual Banquet	February	20	Thursday	
Board Meeting	March	10	Monday	
Board Meeting	April	14	Monday	
Membership Meeting	April	17	Thursday	
Board Meeting	May	12	Monday	
Spring Challenge	May	17	Saturday	
Tuesday Night Leagues Begin	May	20	Tuesday	
Board Meeting	June	9	Monday	
Kids & Kings	June	28	Saturday	
Board Meeting	July	14	Monday	
Summer Challenge	July	26	Saturday	
Board Meeting	August	11	Monday	
Ladies Tournament	August	16	Saturday	
Tuesday Night Leagues End	August	26	Tuesday	
Board Meeting	September	8	Monday	
Tuesday Night League Banquet	September	9	Tuesday	
Board Meeting	October	13	Monday	
Board Meeting	November	10	Monday	
Board Meeting	December	8	Monday	
Membership Meeting	December	4	Thursday	

2024 Tournament & Event Calendar

Michigan City	May	2-4	Fri-Sun
St. Joseph	May	8-10	Thu-Sat
South Haven	May	16-18	Fri-Sun
Grand Haven	May/June	29-1	Fri-Sun
Manistee Tri-Port	June	20-22	Fri-Sun
Fishing With Veterans	July	12	Saturday
Ludington	July	14-20	Tue-Sun
Muskegon	July	24-27	Fri-Sun
Holland BRC	July/August	31-3	Thu-Sun
Saugatuck BLC	August	8-10	Fri-Sun
Manistee Monster	August	15-17	Fri-Sun
Frankfurt	August	21-24	Fri-Sun